
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 August 2022

M M1/2/3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P M1/2N. Holloway 508557 21/0169

 2 EMIKO Last start Masters winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 1M 8M 4M M2/1/2S. Farley 498136 14/0224

 3 CHASING MAVIS Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R6, M 3M 1M 4M M2/1/2A. Ivers 508718 10/0164

 4 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R6, M 7M 4P 4P M2/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/0191

 5 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 5P M2/1/1L. Hutton 495050 11/081

 6 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R3, P 6P 8M 5P M2/1/1T. Forbes 497596 13/076

 7 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 3M 2M 1P M3/1S. Guthrie 500472 10/0161

 8 CANDY MOON Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 2M 4P 1M M3/1T. Campbell 496965 7/0147

 9 ALUMNI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 1M M3/1L. Walker 520464 17/0175

 10 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P M3/1S. Greene 496232 8/0131

 11 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R3, Y 5Y 3M 8M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 11/0126

 12 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 8P 6M 2M M3/1R. Hoare 495175 6/094

 13 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7M 8P M3/1N. Goodwin 507535 11/089

 14 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P M3/2D. Roach 508689 1/088

 15 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 8P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/059

1 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 09:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 August 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELITE CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0132

 2 PANAMA JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/080

 3 LITTLE OLIVIA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P

GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0105

 4 ACACIA AVENUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 8P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/070

 5 SKETCHY SHUFFLES First start M/1D. Burns 550476 0/00

 6 GET JUAN First start M/1R. Gore 551606 0/00

 7 AMBITIOUS BLONDE First start M/1P. Akers 548494 0/00

 8 SASSY MS. MINX First start M/1R. Stewart 558435 0/00

 9 WINDALE MAGICIAN 1 First start M/1T. Robinson 551811 0/00

 10 KEYLIN First start M/1L. Davis 553239 0/00

 11 SKETCHY DARLIN' First start M/1D. Burns 550475 0/00

 12 SALEM SWEETHEART First start M/1A. Woods 553225 0/00

 13 GAGAN SINGLETS 1 First start M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/00

 14 SPEEDY SUNNY First start M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/00

 15 RED JENNY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1W. Slade 544761 0/050

 16 MEGGY MAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1D. Burns 550568 0/056

 17 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 18 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 19 HOPE'S LASS Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P M/1A. Bell 543556 0/048

 20 SEDONA SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/044

 21 KRYPTO BOY Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/044

 22 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/038

 23 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 24 HOLLY'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1J. Chandler 543303 0/038

 25 CEDAR DONNA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/035

 26 JEN'S SAPPHIRE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/035

 27 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 2C 4/1/2J. Mackay 548365 9/4304

 2 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4204

 3 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 3M 2M 1P 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 10/7161

 4 WAR HAMMER 2 Last start winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1164

 5 BULL CATCHER Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4S. Guthrie 549077 1/0140

 6 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Johnson 551250 1/0107

 7 GIVE HIM TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2A. Capper 551514 3/2213

 8 MRS. BEAR 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3201

 9 TOOL TIME TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4194

 10 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0192

 11 TEENY TURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7177

 12 VICIOUS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9174

 13 YINDY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3171

 14 CLASS CLOWN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4156

 15 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5153

 16 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6144

 17 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7126

 18 MAGPIE MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0119

 19 COAL BLASTER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/893

 20 SIMPLY ORSON Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/190

 21 BLAZIN' RINGO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6102

 22 LITTLE SOPHIA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/393

 23 SWISHY GIRL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 24 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10108

 25 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11174

 26 MONDAY BLUES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/3A. Bell 550336 2/1168

 27 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2153

 28 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1150

 29 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2147

 30 FIRST DEFENCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3S. Brown 543245 2/1133

 31 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129
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 32 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4129

 33 FAST TALKING Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/3T. Forbes 540249 7/1127

 34 DARK MAJESTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6126

 35 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7126

 36 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0120

 37 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4120

 38 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 2/0114

 39 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 6/4111

 40 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 41 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0108

 42 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1108

 43 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4108

 44 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1105

 45 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 46 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 47 ABLE SHARK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 48 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/196

 49 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/396

 50 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 51 TOUCH OF MINT Weighted points score HVL, 29/07/2022, R10 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541178 5/093

 52 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 53 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 54 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Neville 539779 2/187

 55 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/384

 56 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/181

 57 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/481

 58 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/881

 59 IMPATIENT GIRL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1A. Bell 532427 7/379

 60 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R3, P 6P 8M 5P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 13/476

 61 BIG TOM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/375

 62 YUKON YODA Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/269
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 63 MONZA Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/166

 64 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7Y 7P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/162

 65 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/261

 66 CONNERY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/2M. Capper 533362 3/261

 67 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/160

 68 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060

 69 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/359

 70 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/057
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 1 WAR HAMMER 2 Last start winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1164

 2 BULL CATCHER Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4S. Guthrie 549077 1/0140

 3 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Johnson 551250 1/0107

 4 GIVE HIM TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2A. Capper 551514 3/2213

 5 MRS. BEAR 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3201

 6 TOOL TIME TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4194

 7 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0192

 8 TEENY TURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7177

 9 VICIOUS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9174

 10 YINDY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1L. Lamb 537223 4/3171

 11 CLASS CLOWN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4156

 12 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5153

 13 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6144

 14 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 16/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7126

 15 MAGPIE MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0119

 16 COAL BLASTER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/893

 17 SIMPLY ORSON Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/190

 18 BLAZIN' RINGO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6102

 19 LITTLE SOPHIA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/393

 20 SWISHY GIRL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 21 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10108

 22 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11174

 23 MONDAY BLUES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/3A. Bell 550336 2/1168

 24 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2153

 25 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1150

 26 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2147

 27 FIRST DEFENCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3S. Brown 543245 2/1133

 28 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 29 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4129

 30 FAST TALKING Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/3T. Forbes 540249 7/1127

 31 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7126
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 32 DARK MAJESTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6126

 33 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4120

 34 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0120

 35 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 2/0114

 36 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 6/4111

 37 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 38 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0108

 39 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1108

 40 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4108

 41 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1105

 42 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 43 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 44 ABLE SHARK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 45 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/196

 46 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/396

 47 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 48 TOUCH OF MINT Weighted points score HVL, 29/07/2022, R10 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541178 5/093

 49 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 50 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 51 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Neville 539779 2/187

 52 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/384

 53 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/181

 54 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/481

 55 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/881

 56 IMPATIENT GIRL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1A. Bell 532427 7/379

 57 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R3, P 6P 8M 5P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 13/476

 58 BIG TOM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/375

 59 YUKON YODA Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/269

 60 MONZA Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/166

 61 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7Y 7P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/162

 62 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/261

7 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 09:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 CONNERY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/2M. Capper 533362 3/261

 64 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/160

 65 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060

 66 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/359

 67 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/057
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 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4C 1/2J. Mackay 526968 16/10316

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 16/7249

 3 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2T. Mason 548367 6/5270

 4 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2M. Johnson 530708 9/7228

 5 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543283 6/5258

 6 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 2C 4/1/2J. Mackay 548365 9/4304

 7 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4204

 8 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 3M 2M 1P 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 10/7161
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 1 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/0138

 2 ELITE CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0132

 3 PANAMA JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/080

 4 LITTLE OLIVIA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P

GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0105

 5 INSURRECTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/06/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1A. Duggan 542365 0/092

 6 GAGAN SINGLETS 2 First start M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/00

 7 DJANGO UNLEASHED First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553743 0/00

 8 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 First start M/1T. Robinson 551811 0/00

 9 SIAKAM 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 10 DUE SOME LUCK Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1R. Stewart 548757 0/050

 11 THAI OAKEY 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 17/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/058

 12 RISE UP Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 04/09/2021, R2, Y 8Y M/1L. Walker 544598 0/025

 13 MEGGY MAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1D. Burns 550568 0/056

 14 RITZA EBONY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/055

 15 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/050

 16 HOLLY'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1J. Chandler 543303 0/038

 17 CEDAR DONNA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/035

 18 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 ZIPPING PHOENIX Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 548194 6/1270

 2 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4B. Keene 543955 3/0186

 3 KOORINGA AMY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3J. Mackay 544995 3/1180

 4 QUICK KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4G. Edmunds 553166 1/0123

 5 WAR HAMMER 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/0164

 6 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/07/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2108

 7 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0201

 8 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2192

 9 BAROOGA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 546884 4/3183

 10 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4D. Solomon 541478 8/0177

 11 VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2174

 12 MONDAY BLUES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/4A. Bell 550336 2/0168

 13 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0147

 14 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1138

 15 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3135

 16 DARK MAJESTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 536399 7/0126

 17 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score RIS, 20/08/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 5/3124

 18 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2114

 19 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 534562 2/1114

 20 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4D. Solomon 542238 3/096

 21 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R1, C 5C 5P 7C 5/2M. Davidson 548369 4/386

 22 IMPATIENT GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1A. Bell 532427 7/379
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 1 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 2 BLUE INTENTION Last start Provincial winner DAP, 18/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 551537 1/078

 3 ALL ABOUT ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/2228

 4 LANA INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R3, C 5C 2P 2P 5/4A. Bell 551544 1/0184

 5 NELLY INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R4, C 4C 5P 4P 5/4A. Bell 547503 1/0138

 6 BELLE INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 7C 5/4A. Bell 547497 1/0126
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 21/20327
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 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12282

 2 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score CAP, 07/08/2022, R10, 5 8P 1P 4P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 8/7210
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 1 BELLA'S CHOICE Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Gilbert 531951 13/8255

 2 ALL RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 11/10162

 3 MISS SNIPER Weighted points score CAN, 04/04/2022, R9, Y 8P (FTF)P 6P 4/1/2R. Ryan 537575 5/4183

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 09:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOOM IN Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1S. Greene 528641 6/3240

 2 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9183

 3 CLASS CLOWN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4156

 4 COAL BLASTER 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/893

 5 NITRAM ROXY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0145

 6 DARKSEID Dropping in grade CAP, 17/07/2022, R5, 5 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 541880 4/3198

 7 KATE'S SPECIAL Dropping in grade BGC, 13/07/2022, R11, 2 5P 2P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5132

 8 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 2/0160

 9 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1152

 10 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1150

 11 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2135

 12 FIRST DEFENCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3S. Brown 543245 2/1133

 13 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 3Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 5/3132

 14 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 15 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4R. Maguire 541883 1/0125

 16 ARIAH'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4T. Forbes 540246 4/0125

 17 PIGGINS Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1T. Forbes 534712 7/4120

 18 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/0120

 19 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0120

 20 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4120

 21 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 6/4111

 22 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 23 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 24 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 7P (FEL)P 5P 5/4R. White 540604 1/0104

 25 GAGAN ASHER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 26 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/499

 27 ABLE SHARK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 28 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 29 BROWN VENOM 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 30 GAGAN DOLLY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 31 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084
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 32 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4B. Davis 550606 1/084

 33 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/481

 34 IMPATIENT GIRL 3 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1A. Bell 532427 7/379

 35 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 36 BIG TOM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/375

 37 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 38 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7Y 7P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/162

 39 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/160
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 1 CASUAL GLANCE Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R9, P 2P 8C 3P 1/2M. Lill 526389 28/19304
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11219

 2 SCRAMJET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7248

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 15/14240

 4 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score BGC, 04/08/2022, R10, 1 5C (FTF)C 4C 3/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 17/9152
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 1 BOWYANG RIP Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1C. Plant 553783 0/0134

 2 THAI OAKEY 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 17/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/058
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 1 ALL ABOUT ME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/2228
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